
Fall 2021 Courses Location Start Date
309A Pre-Exam Course Online Monday Sept 28

Basic Certification - Part I Online Monday Sept 27

Basic Certification Part II  Online Wednesday Sept 29

AutoCAD Essentials - Level I 'A' Mississauga Training Centre Monday Sept 27

AutoCAD Essentials - Level I 'B' Mississauga Training Centre Tuesday Sept 28

Conduit Fabrication - Level I 'A' Toronto Training Centre Monday Sept 27

Conduit Fabrication - Level I 'B' Mississauga Training Centre Tuesday Oct 5

Conduit Fabrication - Level I 'C' Oshawa Training Centre Tuesday Oct 5

Fibre Optics - Level I 'A' Mississauga Training Centre Thursday Sept 23

Fibre Optics - Level I 'B' Mississauga Training Centre Monday Sept 20

Fire Alarm - Level I 'A' Blended  & Mississauga Training Centre Monday Sept 20

Fire Alarm - Level I 'B' Blended  & Oshawa Training Centre Monday Sept 20

Fire Alarm - Level I 'C' Blended  & Toronto Training Centre Thursday Sept 23

Fire Alarm - Level II 'A' Blended  & Toronto Training Centre Monday Sept 13

Fire Alarm - Level III Blended  & Mississauga Training Centre Wednesday Sept 15

Fire Alarm - Level IV 'A' Blended  & Mississauga Training Centre Tuesday Sept 14

Fire Alarm - Level IV 'B' Blended  & Toronto Training Centre Tuesday Sept 14

Fire Alarm Certificate Renewal Online & Mississauga Wednesday Sept 22

First Aid & CPR 'A' Oshawa Training Centre Saturday Nov 6

First Aid & CPR 'B' Toronto Training Centre Saturday Dec 4

Google Suite Toronto Training Centre Monday Oct 4

Introduction to the Raspberry Pi Toronto Training Centre Tuesday Sept 28

Masters License - Pre-Exam Online Wednesday Sept 29

MicroLogix RSL500 Family of PLCs Toronto Training Centre Wednesday Sept 29

Network Fundamentals Online Thursday Sept 23

Programming Siemens PLC & HMI Oshawa Training Centre Wednesday Oct 6

Trade Applications Mississauga Training Centre Thursday Sept 30

Variable Frequency Drives -Level I Mississauga Training Centre Wednesday Oct 6


